
fo
r f

oo
d.

Soup of the Day
with sourdough bread
Rosemary Focaccia
with caponata & mascarpone
Beetroot Salad
with cucumbers, green leaves & 
avocado
Watermelon & Honeydew Salad
with Tyrolean speck, lamb´s lettuce & 
sun�ower seeds
Mix of Tomato Varieties
rocket, cured onions with mozzarella, 
basil dressing & croutons 
Polenta with Mole
and grilled zucchini
Quesadilla
with minced turkey meat, black beans 
& cilantro
Roastbeef Sandwich
with roasted vegetables, smoked red 
pepper mayo & blue cheese
Chicken Curry
with summer vegetables & black 
sesame rice
Hummus with Dried Tomatoes
tortilla chips

60

140

140

145

145

145

155

160

160

120

Homemade bread - 10 Kč, gluten-free - 20 Kč
Our supplier of pork and beef is Amaso.cz.
Ask your server for a list of all allergens.


