Soup of the Day	60	
with sourdough bread		
Rosemary Focaccia	140	
with caponata & mascarpone		
Beetroot Salad	140	
with cucumbers, green leaves &		
avocado		
Watermelon & Honeydew Salad	145	
with Tyrolean speck, lamb's lettuce &		
sunflower seeds		
Mix of Tomato Varieties	145	
rocket, cured onions with mozzarella,		
basil dressing & croutons		
Polenta with Mole	145	
and grilled zucchini		
Quesadilla	155	
with minced turkey meat, black beans		
& cilantro		
Roastbeef Sandwich	160	
with roasted vegetables, smoked red		
pepper mayo & blue cheese		
Chicken Curry	160	
with summer vegetables & black		
sesame rice		
Hummus with Dried Tomatoes	120	
tortilla chips		

Homemade bread - 10 Kč, gluten-free - 20 Kč Our supplier of pork and beef is Amaso.cz. Ask your server for a list of all allergens.